
Rice Bowl Cafe
Excellent Chinese Dining & Sushi

All menu items & prices subject to change.

At the Rice Bowl Cafe, we want you to have the most enjoyable experience possible. We use only 
the highest quality ingredients and prepare all your food fresh when you order and never use MSG. 
While you are here, try our soothing and refreshing herbal tea. The healthy benefits and great taste 
make our tea an excellent compliment to your meal. Our freshly made Edamame or mix & match 
Nigiri sushi can be fun appetizers. Before completing your meal, leave some room for a delicious 
dessert from our new dessert menu. Thank you for your visit!

Chinese Herbal Chrysanthemum Tea



Pork or Vegetable Egg Roll
 Hand-made cabbage roll with your choice of pork or vegetables

Shrimp Spring Roll (2)
 Lettuce, carrot, cucumber, and shrimp in rice paper with peanut & sweet chili sauce

Cream Cheese Wonton (6)
 Fresh, crispy wontons filled with cream cheese

Sugar Biscuits (10)
 Warm and crispy fried biscuits coated in sugar

Edamame
 Steamed sugar snap peas lightly dusted in sea salt

Chicken (4) or Beef (3) Teriyaki
 Chicken or Beef strips with a tasty teriyaki sauce

Pan Fried or Steamed Dumplings (8)
 Eight (8) hand-made dumplings, fried or steamed to perfection

Garlic Chicken Wings (6)
 Chicken wings, fried and coated with garlic seasoning

Shrimp Tempura
 Light and crispy hand-dipped tempura coating on shrimp

Rice Bowl Sampler
 Two (2) pork egg rolls, four (4) cream cheese wontons, and two (2) chicken teriyaki strips

1.09

3.29

3.99

3.99

3.99

4.29

4.99

4.99

6.99

5.99

APPETIZERS

Fresh Edamame

Shrimp Spring Rolls

*Denotes Spicy Menu item
Images may differ from actual dish
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions



Steamed Mixed Vegetables
 Mixed vegetables steamed and served with steamed rice (brown sauce on the side)

Steamed Chicken & Vegetables
 Mixed vegetables & chicken steamed and served with steamed rice (brown sauce on the side)

 Steamed Shrimp & Vegetables
  Mixed vegetables & shrimp steamed and served with steamed rice (brown sauce on the side)

Assorted Vegetables in Garlic Sauce *
 Stir fried mixed vegetables in house spicy garlic sauce

Sauteed Mushroom or Broccoli
 Available as a side order ($2.99) or as a large order ($5.99)

Chicken, Beef or Pork
 Chinese-style fried eggs mixed with your choice of chicken, beef or pork

House Combo or Shrimp
 Chinese-style fried eggs mixed with your choice of the house combo or shrimp

Vegetable
 Chinese-style fried eggs mixed with chopped vegetables

6.29

7.49

8.49

6.59

2.99 or 5.99

7.49

7.99

6.99

DIET FOOD (Served with Steamed Rice)

EGG FOO YOUNG

Chicken, Beef or Pork
 Your choice tossed fresh in fried Rice, noodles or chow mein

House Combo or Shrimp
 Your choice tossed fresh in fried rice, noodles or chow mein

Vegetable
 Mixed vegetables tossed fresh in fried rice, noodles or chow mein

Singapore Rice Noodles
 Rice noodles with chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, cabbage and carrots in a curry sauce

6.99

7.99

6.29

7.99

FRIED RICE, NOODLES & CHOW MEIN

*Denotes Spicy Menu item
Images may differ from actual dish
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

Wonton Soup
 Freshly made pork wonton in chicken broth

Egg Drop Soup
 Classic egg drop soup

Hot & Sour Soup *
 A spicy and sour Chinese traditional soup with Tofu, Carrot, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, and egg

Miso Soup
 Soybean-base soup with tofu, green onion and seaweed

2.29

1.69

1.99

1.99

SOUPS



Sesame Chicken
General Tso’s Chicken *
Chicken or Beef with Broccoli
Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork
Cashew Chicken or Beef
Kung Pao Chicken or Beef *
Pepper Steak with Onions
Teriyaki Chicken
Hunan Chicken or Beef *
Chicken or Beef w/Mixed Veg.
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Curry Chicken or Beef *
Chicken or Beef with Garlic Sauce *
Szechuan Chicken or Beef *
Honey Chicken
Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Kung Pao Shrimp *
Hunan Shrimp *
Hot & Spicy Shrimp *
Bourbon Chicken
Orange Chicken
Mongolian Beef
ToFu Delight
MaPo ToFu  *
Moo Shu Chicken, Pork or Vegetable
Happy Family

Lunch Combo Quart
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
7.99
7.99
7.99
9.49

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
4.99
4.99
4.99

RICE BOWL ENTREES

Teriyaki ChickenMaPo ToFu
*Denotes Spicy Menu item
Images may differ from actual dish
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

(Lunch served with Fried Rice from 10AM-3PM)
(Combo served with Fried Rice & Egg Roll)
(Lunch & Combo served in a bowl, Quart size served on a plate)



RICE BOWL SPECIALS

4-WAY COMBO SPECIAL

WORKER BEE LUNCH

All 4 for only $6.29!

Choose ANY Two Entrees:

Choose ANY Entree:

AND Choose One:

All combos served with Fried Rice OR Chicken Lo Mein and an Egg Roll
FREE Iced Tea when ordered Monday-Friday 10AM-3PM!

Entree, Rice, Eggroll and an Iced Tea

(A) Sesame Chicken
(B) Sweet & Sour Chicken
(C) Beef with Broccoli
(D) Kung Pao Chicken*
(E) Pepper Steak & Onion
(F) General Tso’s Chicken*

Bourbon Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Chicken and Mixed Veg.
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Pepper Steak with Onion
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken with Broccoli

(A) Fried Rice

(G) Szechuan Beef*
(H) Bourbon Chicken
(I) Orange Chicken
(J) Cashew Chicken
(K) Asparagus Sushi Roll
(L) Cucumber Sushi Roll

Chicken Lo Mein
Chicken with Cashews
Chicken Fried Rice
General Tso’s Chicken *
Kung Pao Chicken *
Hunan Chicken *
Szechuan Beef *

(B) Chicken Lo Mein

Worker Bee lunch only available Monday-Friday from 10AM-3PM

A great lunch for only $5.89!

*Denotes Spicy Menu item
Images may differ from actual dish
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions



Avocado, Cucumber or Asparagus Roll
California Roll
Tuna or Salmon Roll
Alaskan Roll
 Salmon, avocado

Philadelphia Roll
 Smoked salmon, cream cheese, and scallion

Eel Roll
 Eel, cucumber with eel sauce

Crunchy Spicy Tuna Roll *
Dancing Roll
 Crab meat salad, shrimp, masago, crunch, and spicy mayo

Shrimp Tempura Roll
Crazy Dragon Roll
 California roll topped with eel & avocado

Spider Roll 
Deep fried soft shell crab, cucumber, cream cheese, scallion, and spicy mayo

Volcano Roll (deep fried) 
Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber,scallion,masago topped w/ tempura flake

3.99
4.99
5.29
5.99

6.49

6.49

6.49
7.99

7.99
7.99

8.99

8.99

SUSHI ROLL OR HAND ROLL

NIGIRI SUSHI

 Dancing Roll 

Philadelphia Roll

Nigiri Sushi

*Denotes Spicy Menu item
Images may differ from actual dish
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

Each piece of Nigiri Sushi contains the seafood listed below on a small mound of 
fresh rice.  The listing below is per piece of Nigiri Sushi. Mix, match and enjoy!

Our fresh sushi is available to you in either Maki-style (a long roll cut into pieces) or 
Hand Roll-style (a rolled cone with the sushi inside). Order multiple rolls and try both!

Tamago
Inari
Tuna
Salmon
Shrimp
Crab Meat
White Fish
Masago
Smoked Salmon
Eel

1.69
1.69
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.69
1.99
1.99
1.99
2.29



Screaming Roll *
 Smoked salmon, crabmeat, avocado, cucumber with spicy mayo

Spring Roll
Salmon,avocado,cream cheese,spicy mayo topped w/seaweed salad

Rainbow Roll
 California roll topped with tuna, salmon, and white fish

Butterfly Roll  *
Shrimp tempura, cucumber,avocado, and spicy crab meat

Flying Dragon Roll
 Shrimp tempura, mango, cucumber topped with avocado

Spicy Ocean Roll *
 Chopped tuna, salmon, white fish, crunch, avocado, and masago

Rice Bowl Roll *
 Shrimp, crab meat, mango, cucumber, avocado, and masago

Bagel Roll (deep fried) *
Shrimp,crab meat,deep fried smoked salmon,cream cheese and avavocado topped w/ 
jalapeño

Atlantic Roll
 Crab meat, shrimp, masago, avocado, and crunch topped with salmon & crab salad

Salmon Skin Roll
 Crispy smoked salmon skin,scallion,cucumber and spicy mayo

Tiger Roll *
Tuna, salmon, eel, masago,mango, soy paper and wasabi mayo

American Dream Roll *
 A crunchy roll with spicy tuna topped w/ salmon, tuna, white fish, eel

8.99

8.99

8.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

12.99

 

RICE BOWL SPECIALTY SUSHI ROLLS

*Denotes Spicy Menu item
Images may differ from actual dish
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

Need catering? We will make fresh Sushi Rolls for your 
party or event! Ask for a menu to take with you.

Rainbow Roll



Almond Cookies (5)
Mocha Mousse Cake (5) 
Asian Sesame Balls (6)

1.99
2.99
3.99

DESSERT

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Root Beer, Sierra Mist, Iced Tea, 

Hot tea

Chinese Herbal Chrysanthemum tea
Chrysanthemum tea is made through drying fresh flower buds. The tea has a unique fragrance and is 
efficient with reducing internal heat, as well as, being a treatment for eye fatigue

1.89

2.29

2.49

BEVERAGES

Images may differ from actual dish

Mocha Mousse Cake

Hot Tea






