



Rice Bowl Cafe Excellent Chinese Dining & Sushi

At the Rice Bowl Cafe, we want you to have the most enjoyable experience possible. We use only the highest quality ingredients and prepare all your food fresh when you order and never use MSG. While you are here, try our soothing and refreshing herbal tea. The healthy benefits and great taste make our tea an excellent compliment to your meal. Our freshly made Edamame or mix & match Nigiri sushi can be fun appetizers. Before completing your meal, leave some room for a delicious dessert from our new dessert menu. Thank you for your visit!





Chinese Herbal Chrysanthemum Tea

APPETIZERS

Pork or Vegetable Egg Roll Hand-made cabbage roll with your choice of pork or vegetables	1.09
Shrimp Spring Roll (2) Lettuce, carrot, cucumber, and shrimp in rice paper with peanut & sweet chili sauce	3.29
Cream Cheese Wonton (6) Fresh, crispy wontons filled with cream cheese	3.99
Sugar Biscuits (10) Warm and crispy fried biscuits coated in sugar	3.99
Edamame Steamed sugar snap peas lightly dusted in sea salt	3.99
Chicken (4) or Beef (3) Teriyaki Chicken or Beef strips with a tasty teriyaki sauce	4.29
Pan Fried or Steamed Dumplings (8) Eight (8) hand-made dumplings, fried or steamed to perfection	4.99
Garlic Chicken Wings (6) Chicken wings, fried and coated with garlic seasoning	4.99
Shrimp Tempura Light and crispy hand-dipped tempura coating on shrimp	6.99
Rice Bowl Sampler Two (2) pork egg rolls, four (4) cream cheese wontons, and two (2) chicken teriyaki strips	5.99



Shrimp Spring Rolls



Fresh Edamame

*Denotes Spicy Menu item Images may differ from actual dish Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

SOUPS	

Wonton Soup Freshly made pork wonton in chicken broth	2.29
Egg Drop Soup Classic egg drop soup	1.69
Hot & Sour Soup * A spicy and sour Chinese traditional soup with Tofu, Carrot, bamboo shoots, mushroo	1.99 oms, and egg
Miso Soup Soybean-base soup with tofu, green onion and seaweed	1.99

FRIED RICE, NOODLES & CHOW MEIN

Chicken, Beef or Pork Your choice tossed fresh in fried Rice, noodles or chow mein	6.99
House Combo or Shrimp Your choice tossed fresh in fried rice, noodles or chow mein	7.99
Vegetable Mixed vegetables tossed fresh in fried rice, noodles or chow mein	6.29
Singapore Rice Noodles Rice noodles with chicken, pork, beef, shrimp, cabbage and carrots in a curry sauce	7.99

DIET FOOD (Served with Steamed Rice)

Steamed Mixed Vegetables Mixed vegetables steamed and served with steamed rice (brown sauce on the side)	6.29
Steamed Chicken & Vegetables Mixed vegetables & chicken steamed and served with steamed rice (brown sauce on the side)	7.49
Steamed Shrimp & Vegetables Mixed vegetables & shrimp steamed and served with steamed rice (brown sauce on the side)	8.49
Assorted Vegetables in Garlic Sauce * Stir fried mixed vegetables in house spicy garlic sauce	6.59
Sauteed Mushroom or Broccoli Available as a side order (\$2.99) or as a large order (\$5.99)	2.99 or 5.99

EGG FOO YOUNG

Chicken, Beef or Pork Chinese-style fried eggs mixed with your choice of chicken, beef or pork	7.49
House Combo or Shrimp Chinese-style fried eggs mixed with your choice of the house combo or shrimp	7.99
Vegetable Chinese-style fried eggs mixed with channel vegetables	6.99

*Denotes Spicy Menu item

Images may differ from actual dish

Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

RICE BOWL ENTREES

(Lunch served with Fried Rice from 10AM-3PM) (Combo served with Fried Rice & Egg Roll) (Lunch & Combo served in a bowl, Quart size served on a plate)

(Lunion & Combo Serveu in a bowl, Quart Size Serveu on a place)	Lunch	Combo	Quart	
Sesame Chicken		5.99	-	
General Tso's Chicken *	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Chicken or Beef with Broccoli	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Cashew Chicken or Beef	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Kung Pao Chicken or Beef *	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Pepper Steak with Onions	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Teriyaki Chicken	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Hunan Chicken or Beef *	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Chicken or Beef w/Mixed Veg.	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Moo Goo Gai Pan	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Curry Chicken or Beef *	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Chicken or Beef with Garlic Sauce *	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Szechuan Chicken or Beef *	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Honey Chicken	4.99	5.99	7.99	
Sweet & Sour Shrimp	5.69	6.99	8.49	
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	5.69	6.99	8.49	
Kung Pao Shrimp *	5.69	6.99	8.49	
Hunan Shrimp *	5.69	6.99	8.49	
Hot & Spicy Shrimp *	5.69	6.99	8.49	
Bourbon Chicken	4.99	5.99	8.49	
Orange Chicken	4.99	5.99	8.49	
Mongolian Beef	4.99	5.99	8.49	
ToFu Delight			7.99	
MaPo ToFu *			7.99	
Moo Shu Chicken, Pork or Vegetable			7.99	
Happy Family			9.49	







Teriyaki Chicken

RICE BOWL SPECIALS





4-WAY COMBO SPECIAL

All combos served with Fried Rice OR Chicken Lo Mein and an Egg Roll FREE Iced Tea when ordered Monday-Friday 10AM-3PM!

Choose ANY Two Entrees:

- (A) Sesame Chicken
- (B) Sweet & Sour Chicken
- (C) Beef with Broccoli
- (D) Kung Pao Chicken*
- (E) Pepper Steak & Onion
- (F) General Tso's Chicken*
- (G) Szechuan Beef*
- (H) Bourbon Chicken
- (I) Orange Chicken
- (J) Cashew Chicken
- (K) Asparagus Sushi Roll
- (L) Cucumber Sushi Roll

AND Choose One:

(A) Fried Rice

(B) Chicken Lo Mein

All 4 for only \$6.29!





Worker Bee lunch only available Monday-Friday from 10AM-3PM Entree, Rice, Eggroll and an Iced Tea

Choose ANY Entree:

Bourbon Chicken Sesame Chicken Chicken and Mixed Veg. Moo Goo Gai Pan Pepper Steak with Onion Sweet & Sour Chicken Chicken with Broccoli Chicken Lo Mein Chicken with Cashews Chicken Fried Rice General Tso's Chicken * Kung Pao Chicken * Hunan Chicken * Szechuan Beef *

A great lunch for only \$5.89!



SUSHI ROLL OR HAND ROLL

Our fresh sushi is available to you in either Maki-style (a long roll cut into pieces) or Hand Roll-style (a rolled cone with the sushi inside). Order multiple rolls and try both!

Avocado, Cucumber or Asparagus Roll	3.99
California Roll	4.99
Tuna or Salmon Roll	5.29
Alaskan Roll	5.99
Salmon, avocado	
Philadelphia Roll	6.49
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, and scallion	
Eel Roll	6.49
Eel, cucumber with eel sauce	
Crunchy Spicy Tuna Roll *	6.49
Dancing Roll	7.99
Crab meat salad, shrimp, masago, crunch, and spicy mayo	
Shrimp Tempura Roll	7.99
Crazy Dragon Roll	7.99
California roll topped with eel & avocado	
Spider Roll	8.99
Deep fried soft shell crab, cucumber, cream cheese, scallion, and spicy mayo	
Volcano Roll (deep fried)	8.99
Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber,scallion,masago topped w/ tempura flake	

NIGIRI SUSHI



Each piece of Nigiri Sushi contains the seafood listed below on a small mound of fresh rice. The listing below is per piece of Nigiri Sushi. Mix, match and enjoy!

Tamago	1.69
Inari	1.69
Tuna	1.99
Salmon	1.99
Shrimp	1.99
Crab Meat	1.69
White Fish	1.99
Masago	1.99
Smoked Salmon	1.99
Eel	2.29



Nigiri Sushi



Philadelphia Roll



Dancing Roll

^{*}Denotes Spicy Menu item

Images may differ from actual dish

Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

RICE BOWL SPECIALTY SUSHI ROLLS

Screaming Roll * 8.9	_
Smoked calmon, orahmoat, avocado, quoumber with chiov mavo	9
Smoked salmon, crabmeat, avocado, cucumber with spicy mayo	
Spring Roll 8.9	9
Salmon,avocado,cream cheese,spicy mayo topped w/seaweed salad	
Rainbow Roll 8.9	9
California roll topped with tuna, salmon, and white fish	
Butterfly Roll * 9,9	9
Shrimp tempura, cucumber,avocado, and spicy crab meat	
Flying Dragon Roll 9.9	9
Shrimp tempura, mango, cucumber topped with avocado	
Spicy Ocean Roll * 9.9	9
Chopped tuna, salmon, white fish, crunch, avocado, and masago	
Rice Bowl Roll * 9.9	9
Shrimp, crab meat, mango, cucumber, avocado, and masago	
Bagel Roll (deep fried) * 10.9	9
Shrimp,crab meat,deep fried smoked salmon,cream cheese and avavocado topped w/	
jalapeño	
Atlantic Roll 10.9	9
Crab meat, shrimp, masago, avocado, and crunch topped with salmon & crab salad	
Salmon Skin Roll	0
Crispy smoked salmon skin, scallion, cucumber and spicy mayo	19
Tiger Roll *	10
Tuna, salmon, eel, masago, mango, soy paper and wasabi mayo	13
American Dream Roll * 12.9	19
A crunchy roll with spicy tuna topped w/ salmon, tuna, white fish, eel	,



Rainbow Roll



Need catering? We will make fresh Sushi Rolls for your party or event! Ask for a menu to take with you.

^{*}Denotes Spicy Menu item
Images may differ from actual dish
Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk of food-borne issues especially for certain medical conditions

DESSERT





Mocha Mousse Cake

BEVERAGES

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Root Beer, Sierra Mist, Iced Tea,	1.89
Hot tea	2.29
Chinese Herbal Chrysanthemum tea Chrysanthemum tea is made through drying fresh flower buds. The tea has a unique fragrance and is efficient with reducing internal heat, as well as, being a treatment for eye fatigue	2.49





Hot Tea



